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Positive Today: 06 

 
Recovered Today: 02 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 80 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.71% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.10% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92708  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89097 (96.10%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3256 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 844  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1074  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1338523  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 104 1 64404 0 4529 68927 43 

Bageshwar 18 18 34818 0 2088 36902 11 

Chamoli 79 74 47948 0 3202 51148 17 

Champawat 136 1 61804 0 1911 63712 24 

Dehradun 289 286 367404 5 33145 400414 47 

Haridwar 38 60 306099 0 13128 319197 13 

Nainital 49 41 84558 0 11356 95844 53 

Pauri Garhwal 39 42 93421 0 5276 98690 10 

Pithoragarh 0 1 40741 0 2559 43288 0 

Rudraprayag 0 55 27065 1 2704 29769 0 

Tehri Garhwal 20 153 35934 0 2362 38289 4 

US Nagar 286 76 135290 0 8803 144069 54 

Uttarkashi 16 36 39037 0 1645 40680 7 

Total 1074 844 1338523 6 92708 1430929 283 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4529 4136 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2088 2001 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3202 3091 2 3 106 

Champawat 1911 1890 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33145 32549 55 174 367 

Haridwar 13128 12864 5 25 234 

Nainital 11356 11277 5 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5276 4287 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2704 2574 1 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2362 2022 4 5 331 

U.S. Nagar 8803 8518 1 5 279 

Uttarkashi 1645 1468 3 5 169 

Total 92708 89097 80 275 3256 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

            22 n d  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                        247  

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           4399 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          8993154 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8313529 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:         555737 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      

2nd Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 17721 9279 28977 22805 383573 357061 6022 6032 9956 9761 37762 51 70 

Bageshwar 9513 6180 14097 12947 186311 172472 2514 2521 2323 2401 22571 16 47 

Chamoli 14621 10827 19698 18528 275136 270974 3988 4021 6493 6634 33163 35 251 

Champawat 9752 3651 13319 9231 184481 171630 2255 2313 7583 7466 15924 13 1 

Dehradun 58570 24649 100758 75400 1578551 1479846 37245 36719 30670 31292 133121 484 232 

Haridwar 64078 6571 79550 41491 1514982 1454636 17786 17617 48461 48447 57618 138 57 

Nainital 35776 16119 51636 38414 758205 733833 14196 13983 20110 20207 56829 156 40 

Pauri 20445 8731 32360 26673 454486 425741 7922 7927 7101 7182 40712 40 31 

Pithoragarh 14014 7355 23419 19003 327385 317471 4095 4112 8321 8413 24161 242 61 

Rudraprayag 8263 4447 12575 10771 173802 160404 2466 2456 2692 2713 13746 144 70 

Tehri 21648 12775 31051 26915 399987 363426 6254 6313 4923 5041 37239 101 11 

US Nagar 53981 22915 87002 63364 1357406 1355517 12493 12579 34790 33949 55301 1841 102 

Uttarkashi 11939 4731 18090 13417 236876 224651 3461 3487 5000 5092 27590 160 5 

Total 340321 138230 512532 378959 7831181 7487662 120697 120080 188423 188598 555737 3421 978 


